restrictions set forth herein and pertaining to Lot 1, or (B) limiting its Pier placement to within 
fifteen feet (15') from its adjoining lot line with Lot 183. 

(xxiv)  In addition to the restrictions set forth above and pertaining to Lot 188, 

Lot 188 shall be restricted to limiting its Pier placement to not closer than one hundred twenty-
five feet (125') from the Lane 280 right-of-way. 

(xxv)  In addition to the restrictions set forth above and pertaining to Lot 71, Lot 

72, Lot 73, Lot 97, Lot 98, Lot 99, Lot 100, Lot 101 and Lot 102 (the "Access Point Lots"), the 
Access Point Lots shall be restricted to limiting their Pier placement to the concave portion of